## Dickinson Bayou Watershed Partnership Meeting

Thursday, February 23, 2017 6:30-8:00 pm

Dickinson City Hall 4403 Highway 3 Dickinson, TX 77539



## **Meeting topics:**

- Dickinson Bayou Bacteria
  Loading & Reductions
- Dickinson Bayou Bridge
  Document Status updates
- Partnering with local watersheds to form a Coalition for implementation

## dickinsonbayou.net

The mission of the Dickinson Bayou Watershed Partnership is to protect, preserve, and restore the quality of the Dickinson Bayou Watershed and its communities. Find out more at: